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Device Parameters

Device

omnila

omnilb

omni2a

omni2b

alt_devl

Modulation
Type

Signal
Nature

Information
Type

BW (kHz) Freq (MHz)

500

500

500

500

1000

845 - 880

1640 - 1660

845 - 880

1640 - 1660

845 - 880

max input
power (W)

0.17

0.17

0.17

0.17

0.2

EIRP (W)

0.2

0.26

0.15

0.26

0.3

Peak EIRP

(W)

0.2

0.26

0.15

0.26

0.3

Make Model

Antenova SR4C033-L

Unictron Tech. Corp. H2U14W1H1A0400

Taoglass ILA.08

Unictron Tech. Corp. H2U14W1H1A0400

Taoglass T1.08.0A.0111

Gain (dBi)

0.8

1.8

-0.5

1.8

1.7

Description

chip/embedded antenna
chip/embedded antenna
chip/embedded antenna

chip/embedded antenna

dipole whip antenna,
0.17 mlong



